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Tucker Mary E. Miss, assistant teac-lier Powell
Street Primary School, dvvl 218 Eddy

Tucker Nion K., bricklayer, dvvl 508 Mason
Tucker Reuhen, watchman Merchants' Exchange

Association
Tucker Theophilus, modeler, 1132 Market, dwl E s

Twentietli het fluerrero and Dolores
Tucker TIkhiius, caTiiciiter, dwl 14 Cleveland
Tucker Willi in, caiixMiter, dwl 103 Diipont
TUCKER WILLIAM J., aseut American Saw Co.,

office 600 Front, res Oakland
Tucker William W. .carriage and wagonmaker, 856

Howard, dwl 244 Stevenson
Tucker's Building, NW cor Montgomery and Sutter
Tuckey Alfred, jeweler with R. B. Gray & Co., dwl

529 Greenwich
Tudaschke John, teaser Pacific Glass Works, dwl

Mai'iposa nr iMississippi
' ' "ella

116 Natonia
Tuers John, minstrel Bella Union Melodeon, dwl

Tuffy Alexander, laborer, dwl 67 Everett
Tuft James, seacaptuin, dwl 174 Minna
Tuft Williiim, marhleeutter, dwl 507 Mission
Tufts Jacob, shoemaker, dwl 808 Taylor
Tuite Christopher, lumberman, dwl 2 Crook
TuUar Albert G., compositor, dwl 12 Park Avenue
Tulley Hugh, piledriver with E. C. Boobar & Co.,

dwl SE cor Howard and Stewart
TuUoch Edward V., (colored) steward, dwl 1412

Kearny
Tullomh Edward, waiter C. S. N. Co'sstm Yosemite
Tullv Coleman, (Tnlly & i^urA//*; dwl 45 Xatoma
Tully (Gohmnn) & "Durkiu, (Edward) produce

commission, 215 Clay
Tully Francis, tanner, dwl Twenty-seventh bet

Folsom and Howard
Tully James, carpenter, dwl 408 Natoma
Tully James W., laborer with McAfee, Spiers &

Co., dvvl 7.59 Folsom
Tully John, blacksmith, dwl 138 Fourth
Tully John, lab, dwl Sansom bet Union and Filbert

Tully John AL, Taylor's Exchange, W s Mission bet
Twenty-third and Twenty-iourth

Tully Lucas, machinist S. F. Cordage Factory, dwl
NE cor Sierra and Pennsylvania Avenue

Tully Mary, (widow) dwl 759 Folsom
Tully Patrick, sugarboiler, S. F. & P. Sugar Re-

finery, dwl cor Eighteenth and Shipley

Turn Snden Peter H., (Butt & Turn 6'.y'dwl SW
cor Bush and Stockton

Tiimmler Chiistian, shoemaker with C. Lester, 12

Stewart
Tung Chong & Co., (Chinese) merchants, 743 Sac
Tung Foo & Co., (Chinese) provisions, 729 Sac
Tung Tie & Co., (Chinese) merchants, 822 Dupont
Tungate John B., gilder, dwl Howard nr Eighth
Tuuuer Peter, milkman, dwl Mission bet Thirtieth

and Thirty-tirst

Tuns James, laborer, dwl 31 Ritch

Tunstead Thomas, tanner, SE cor Van Ness Avenue
and Green

Turcott Joseph, driver H. & L. Co. No. 2, S. F. F.

D., dwl 627 Broadway
Turel John, (Lcmnine, Gamhert & Co.) dwl SE cor

Montsromery and Pacific

Turell Alfred, dwl 715 Pacific

Turell M:a-ius, dwl 715 Pacific

TURF HOUSE, John S. Staniels proprietor, Point

Lobos Road, 5 miles from City Hall

Turing George, laborer, dwl Crescent Avenue nr
San Bruno Road

Turk Chiistopher, salesman Philadelphia Brewery,
dwl 228 Second

Turk Henry, porter with Marshall & Haight, dwl
1515 Taylor

Turk James, boarding, 1011 Battery
Turk John, housemover, dvvl 231 Second
Turkington Edward J., salesman SW cor Montgom-

ery and Bush, dvvl 1521 Powell

Turkington Richard R., oiler steamer Great Re-
public, dwl 1.521 Powell

Turkington AVilliam, foreman with N. Gray & Co.,
dwl 1521 Powell

Turman Alexander, deckhand C. S. Nav. Go's stm
Capital

TURN HALLE, N s O'Farrell bet Mason and
Tavlor

TURN' VEREIN HALL, L. & M. Sachs proprie-
tors, N 8 Bush bet Stockton and Powell

Turnbull George li.. draftsman Pacific Insurance
Co., dwl 30 Kearny

Turnbull John, carpenter and builder, dwl 120 Third
Turnl)ull Louisa M. Jlrs., teacher, 120 Third
TURNBULL THOMAS, architect, office 608

Market, dwl N s Franklin nr Page
Turnbull Walter, (Turnbull & SmitkJ dwl 126

Turk
TURNBULL (WaUerJ & SMITH, (Ja7nesJ book

and job and power-press printers, 516 Sacramento
and 519 Commercial

Turnbull William F., spinner Pacific Woolen Mills,

dwl SEcor Shotwell and Sixteenth
Turner Alviu C, carrier S. F. Chronicle, dwl 8 Cal-

houn
Turner Andrew, hostler, dwl E s Eleventh bet

Market and Mission
Turner Andrew, machinist Risdon Iron Works, dwl

241 Fremont
Turner Andrew J., salesman with Meigs & Gaw-

ley, dwl 320 Beale
Turner Anna K., (widow) furnished rooms, 929 Sac
Turner Cephas, (Turner & Co.) dwl 832 California
TURNER (Cephas) & CO., proprietors Pioneer

Soda Works, 529 Jackson
Turner Charles O., (Peck 4- T.J dwl cor O'Farrell

and Stockton
Turner Daniel, plasterer, dwl 717 O'Farrell, rear
Turner Daniel, 'messenger Wells, Fargo & Co., dwl

933 Sacramento
Turner David, fireman, dwl 507 Mission
Turner David C, miner, dwl 211 Fourth
Turner E. E. Mrs., dwl 608 Pine
Turner Eliza J., (widow) dwl 309 Folsom
Turner Frederick, porter with Falkenstein &. Co.,

dwl 1208 Howard
TURNER GEORGE, attorney at law, office 16 and

17 Wells Building, SW cor Montgomery and
Clay, dwl Lick House

Turner George R., surveyor, dwl 1313 Vallejo
Turner Henry, mariner, dwl 26 Stewart
Turner Henry, photographer with Silas Selleck, 415

Montgomery
Turner Horatio N., (Turner & RundleJ dwl S 8

Sixteenth bet Folsom and Shotwell
Turner f Horatio N.) & Rundle. (Richard T.) hay,

grain, wood, and coal, NW cor Sixteenth and
Harrison

Turner Jabez E., carpenter with Mech- Mill and M.
M. Co., dwl N s Turk nr Devisadei'o

Turner James, calker, dwl SW cor Wash and Sausom
Turner James, gardener, dwl 2017 Taylor
Turner James 'E., local agent NortirAmerica Life

Insurance Co., 302 Montgomery
Turner Job P., carpenter, dvvl Selina Place
Turner John, clerk with F. A. Rouleau, dwl 610

Pine
Turner John, expresswagon, dwl 12 Stockton
Turner John, molder Risdon Ii'ou Works, dwl 512

Mission
Turner John, salesman, dwl 16 Hunt
Turner Joseph, blacksmith and proprietor First St.

House, NW cor First and Mission
Turner Joseph, brassfinisher with W. T. Garratt,

dwl 4 Tay
Turner Joseph, conductor, dwl 744 Folsom
Turner Nathaniel B., clerk 21 California Market,

dvvl 108 Prospect Place
Turner Norman R., carpenter, dwl 1.58 Natoma

JOWES & CO.. 116 Sansom Street. Straw Hats and Trimmings.
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